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Duplex Fiber Optic Cable 
LC/LC

Specifications:
No. of Fibers	 : 2
Fiber Type	 : Multimode
Fiber Diameter	 : 62.5µm / 125µm
Cable Assembly Type	 : LC Fibre Optic
Connector Type A	 : LC Male
Connector Type B	 : LC Male

Notes
1.  Meets Bellcore GR-326 Standard.
2.  Insertion Loss : <_   0.3dB

Dimensions : Millimetres

No. Qty Description

1 A/R Cable, Optical Fiber, Multi-Mode, 62.5/125,  
Duplex, Ø2mm, Tight, Orange, PVC Jacket

2 2 Connector, Assembly Kit, Fiber, LC, Duplex,  
Multi-Mode, Beige Housing, White Boots

3 A/R Tubing, Heat Shrink Sleeve, Yellow
4 A/R Tubing, Heat Shrink Sleeve, White
5 A/R Heat Shrink Tube, Black
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Part Number Table

Description Length 
(M) Part Number

Duplex Fiber Optic Cable,  
LC to LC, MM/PC 62.5/125

10 SPC19955
5 SPC19990
3 SPC19982
1 SPC19960


